
Part number Description Price
273 111 010 014 pcs Rubber ring 8x4 0,48 €
273 111 010 064 pcs Rubber ring 14x10 0,48 €
273 111 010 144 pcs Ring 25x21 0,48 €
273 111 010 224 pcs Rubber ring 40x32 0,60 €
273 111 010 244 pcs Rubber ring 44x36 0,60 €
273 111 014 014 pcs Rubber ring 6x2 0,40 €
273 111 014 016 pcs Rubber ring 16x2 0,13 €
273 111 014 054 pcs Rubber ring 14x2 0,55 €
273 111 014 090 pcs Rubber ring 22x18 0,13 €
273 111 014 134 pcs Rubber ring 30x2 0,55 €
273 111 014 135 pcs Rubber ring 40x2 0,74 €
273 111 014 137 pcs Rubber ring 55x2 0,74 €
273 111 014 164 pcs Rubber ring 36x2 0,60 €
273 111 014 175 pcs Rubber ring 8x2 0,41 €
273 111 014 234 pcs Rubber ring 50*3 0,68 €
273 111 014 284 pcs Rubber ring 60x2 0,74 €
273 111 016 012 pcs Rubber ring 16x12 0,13 €
273 111 025 734 pcs Rubber ring 16x12 0,48 €
273 135 941 162 pcs Dust cap 8,74 €
273 187 101 012 pcs Silentblock FABORY 8x20 6,20 €
273 189 220 011 pcs Bracket 0,46 €
273 189 641 057 pcs Spring 1,50 €
273 521 103 604 pcs Shaft seal G 17x40x10 1,18 €
273 521 104 803 pcs Shaft seal G 20x47x10 1,24 €
273 521 106 201 pcs Shaft seal G 28x38x7 LHS 0,74 €
273 521 106 204 pcs Shaft seal G 25x35x7 1,30 €
273 521 110 404 pcs Shaft seal G 38x52x8 1,70 €
273 521 112 103 pcs Shaft seal G 42x56x7 1,75 €
273 535 331 030 pcs Spacer 0,54 €
273 588 413 128 pcs Valve stem sealing D6 2,14 €
273 589 039 010 pcs Silentblock 0,68 €
273 589 313 125 pcs Valve stem sealing D8 2,76 €
273 589 513 367 pcs Valve stem sealing D7 2,76 €
273 888 020 284 pcs Shaft seal G 20x28x4 3,90 €
273 888 411 025 pcs Shaft seal G 25x35x4 4,00 €
273 888 819 032 pcs Shaft seal G 22x28x4A 2,75 €
273 888 819 033 pcs Shaft seal G 10x17x3A 1,99 €
274 124 613 131 pcs Tyre 3,75x19 48,08 €
274 124 733 231 pcs Tyre size 3,00x21 P 5A 51,86 €
274 124 813 131 pcs Tyre size 2,75x22 38,33 €
274 124 913 131 pcs Tyre size 2,75x23 34,95 €
274 424 664 100 pcs Inner tube 3,5x19 10,65 €
274 424 712 111 pcs Inner tube 2,50x21 V 511 10,11 €
274 424 812 111 pcs Inner tube 2,75x22 RV 9,51 €
274 424 912 111 pcs Inner tube 2,75x23 10,65 €
286 121 231 104 pcs Tubing D6/D9 7,21 €
309 103 420 611 pcs Screw M6x18 0,09 €
309 103 420 612 pcs Screw 6x12 0,08 €
309 103 420 614 pcs Screw 6x16 0,09 €
309 103 420 814 pcs Screw 8x16 0,09 €
309 201 210 636 pcs Screw 6x70 0,13 €
309 231 210 614 pcs Screw 6x16 0,06 €
309 274 211 016 pcs Screw M10x20 0,33 €
309 501 210 620 pcs Screw M 6x30 0,28 €
309 501 210 624 pcs Screw M 6x40 0,28 €
309 501 210 626 pcs Screw M6x45 0,20 €
309 501 210 822 pcs Screw M 8x35 0,28 €
309 501 210 824 pcs Screw M 8x40 0,20 €
309 501 211 044 pcs Screw M10x110 8G 0,30 €
309 501 211 048 pcs Screw M 10x130 0,44 €

Spare parts - price list for year 2009



309 501 211 052 pcs Screw M 10x150 0,44 €
309 503 210 611 pcs Screw M 6x12 0,28 €
309 503 210 614 pcs Screw M 6x16 0,28 €
309 503 210 818 pcs Screw M 8x25 0,20 €
309 503 210 820 pcs Screw M 8x30 0,20 €
309 506 210 828 pcs Screw M 8x50 0,20 €
309 506 210 830 pcs Screw M8x55 0,11 €
309 510 211 024 pcs Screw M 10x40 0,13 €
309 543 210 511 pcs Screw M 5x12 0,06 €
309 543 210 512 pcs Screw M5x12 0,09 €
309 543 210 514 pcs Screw M 5x16 0,18 €
309 543 210 516 pcs Screw M 5x20 0,09 €
309 543 210 518 pcs Screw M 5x25 0,09 €
309 543 210 614 pcs Screw M 6x16 0,09 €
309 543 210 616 pcs Screw M 6x20 0,09 €
309 543 210 618 pcs Screw M6x25 0,09 €
309 543 210 620 pcs Screw M 6x30 0,28 €
309 543 210 632 pcs Screw M 6x60 0,11 €
309 543 210 811 pcs Screw M 8x12 0,20 €
309 543 210 818 pcs Screw M8x25 0,13 €
309 543 210 824 pcs Screw M 8x40 0,18 €
309 543 210 826 pcs Screw M 10x45 0,19 €
309 576 210 618 pcs Screw M 6x25 0,28 €
309 578 000 617 pcs Screw M6x22 0,20 €
309 578 210 822 pcs Screw M 8x35 0,55 €
309 700 100 110 pcs Screw M 10x110 1,15 €
309 740 060 008 pcs Screw M6x8 0,15 €
309 810 314 727 pcs Screw M 4,2x13 0,08 €
311 120 119 160 pcs Nut M 16x1,5 0,18 €
311 120 121 060 pcs Nut M 6 0,09 €
311 120 121 100 pcs Nut M 10 0,11 €
311 129 221 060 pcs Nut M 6 0,03 €
311 129 221 080 pcs Nut M 8 0,20 €
311 129 221 100 pcs Nut M 10 0,13 €
311 150 221 060 pcs Nut M 6 0,21 €
311 151 119 120 pcs Nut M 12x1,25 0,11 €
311 210 222 053 pcs Washer B5.3 0,03 €
311 210 222 084 pcs Washer d 8,4 0,06 €
311 210 222 105 pcs Washer B10,5 0,06 €
311 210 222 170 pcs Washer 17 0,10 €
311 214 023 041 pcs Spring washer d4,1 0,03 €
311 214 023 051 pcs Spring washer d5,1 0,03 €
311 215 120 064 pcs Washer 6,4 0,09 €
311 515 002 006 pcs Pin d2x6 0,04 €
311 515 003 008 pcs Pin d3x8 0,04 €
311 515 004 014 pcs Pin d4x14 0,04 €
311 663 003 010 pcs Rivet 3x10 0,03 €
311 728 503 009 pcs Key 3x3,7 0,56 €
311 728 503 050 pcs Key 3x5 0,56 €
311 728 504 005 pcs Key 4x5 0,51 €
311 728 504 018 pcs Key 4x7,5 0,68 €
311 732 900 060 pcs Circlip 6 0,06 €
311 733 000 200 pcs Circlip 20x1,2 0,10 €
311 733 000 350 pcs Securing D 35 0,10 €
311 733 100 320 pcs Securing D32 0,16 €
311 733 100 350 pcs Circlip 35x1,5 0,18 €
311 733 100 360 pcs Securing D 36 0,08 €
311 733 100 400 pcs Circlip 40x1,75 0,20 €
311 733 100 420 pcs Circlip 42x1,75 0,29 €
311 733 100 520 pcs Circlip 52x2 0,33 €
311 733 100 620 pcs Circlip 62x2 0,39 €
311 915 035 268 pcs Front wheel Spoke 3,5x268 0,31 €
311 915 040 254 pcs Front wheel spoke 4x254 0,31 €
311 915 045 218 pcs Front wheel spoke 4x218 0,31 €
311 915 045 261 pcs Rear wheel spoke 4,5x261 ICE 0,31 €



311 945 302 035 pcs Nut M 4/3,5 0,31 €
311 945 302 045 pcs Nut M 4,5 0,31 €
311 945 302 050 pcs Nut M 4/5 0,31 €
315 188 415 022 pcs Spring 0,28 €
315 188 428 056 pcs Spring 1,65 €
315 189 613 152 pcs Spring 3,55 5,25 €
315 189 713 152 pcs Valve spring d 3,15 1,95 €
315 189 713 153 pcs Valve spring d 2,5 1,70 €
315 189 813 145 pcs Valve spring 4 5,25 €
315 196 156 415 pcs Exhaust spring 0,68 €
315 889 012 003 pcs Circlip 0,10 €
318 351 010 610 m Chain 3/8 ASA 13,39 €
318 988 901 620 pcs Chain REGINA 889-01-620 31,00 €
318 988 901 660 pcs Chain Regina 889-01-660 31,65 €
318 989 001 032 pcs Chain choint 1/2x5/16 1,00 €
318 989 001 042 pcs Chain choint 5/8x1/4 1,00 €
318 989 419 028 pcs Chain choint 3/8 0,31 €
321 815 022 053 pcs Footrest sleeve 0,75 €
321 831 028 040 pár Grip (couple) 12,63 €
323 070 000 000 pcs Ball bearing GE 15 UK 10,29 €
323 070 000 001 pcs Ball bearing GE 12 PB 34,00 €
324 160 030 026 pcs Ball bearing 6003 8,06 €
324 160 050 020 pcs Ball bearing 6005 2 RS 4,31 €
324 162 000 020 pcs Ball bearing 6200 6,63 €
324 162 020 020 pcs Ball bearing UR 6202 A 2 RS 3,88 €
324 162 020 116 pcs Ball bearing 6202 2,38 €
324 162 030 020 pcs Ball bearing 6203 2,81 €
324 162 040 020 pcs Ball bearing 6204 A-2 RS 4,13 €
324 162 050 002 pcs Ball bearing 6205 A 3,00 €
324 165 070 020 pcs Ball bearing 6007 2 RS 4,50 €
324 587 112 506 pcs Needle retainer IKA 35x42x20 38,88 €
324 588 412 017 pcs Needle bearing 25x33x20 7,83 €
324 588 413 139 pcs Needle bearing 18x22x17 4,00 €
324 588 813 145 pcs Needle bearing HK1210 3,63 €
324 588 821 017 pcs Needle retainer HK 0810 3,88 €
324 588 912 507 pcs Needle retainer 35,88 €
324 589 414 032 pcs Needle retainer K18x22x20 2,44 €
324 589 532 141 pcs Needle cage K 20x26x17 6,38 €
324 589 712 015 pcs Needle bearing 25x35x30 8,06 €
324 589 922 113 pcs Needle retainer HK 1816 3,63 €
324 590 121 613 pcs Needle cage KBK 12*16*13 3,63 €
324 590 182 413 pcs Needle cage KZK 18x24x13 4,06 €
324 789 713 146 pcs Needle retainer HK 1516 4,38 €
324 912 040 052 pcs Ball D 4 MM 0,04 €
324 912 060 052 pcs Ball d6 0,03 €
324 988 828 026 pcs Bearing 51 100 6,38 €
324 989 214 023 pcs Needle roller 0,11 €
326 925 012 025 sada Piston ring set D 77 19,00 €
326 988 412 045 sada Piston ring set D 85 27,63 €
326 988 812 025 pcs Piston ring D 88x1 13,31 €
326 988 812 026 pcs Piston ring D 88x1 13,88 €
326 988 812 053 pcs Piston ring D 88,25x1 19,88 €
326 988 812 054 pcs Piston ring D 88,50x1 19,88 €
326 988 812 057 pcs Piston ring D 88,25x1 20,69 €
326 988 812 058 pcs Piston ring D 88,50x1 20,69 €
326 988 912 091 sada Piston ring set D90 1.0 2.0 27,63 €
326 989 512 025 pcs Piston ring D85,00 CR 11,63 €
326 989 512 026 pcs Piston ring D85,00 black 9,50 €
326 989 512 053 pcs Piston ring D 85,25 CR 14,31 €
326 989 512 054 pcs Piston ring D 85,50 CR 11,81 €
326 989 512 057 pcs Piston ring D 85,25x1 black 11,63 €
326 989 512 058 pcs Piston ring 85,50 black 9,88 €
442 476 660 506 pcs Fuel cock Škoda 2,13 €
442 476 660 507 pcs Fuel cock G1/4 3,00 €
443 221 000 055 pcs Sparking plug G- 55 R 23,63 €



443 221 045 010 pcs Sparking plug NGK 10 68,75 €
444 221 045 011 pcs Sparking plug NGK 11 68,75 €
443 221 481 562 pcs Sparking plug Z 15 3,50 €
443 288 419 014 pcs Ingition coil 58,00 €
443 741 007 450 pcs Float 33,75 €
443 751 007 890 pcs Supply of fuel 10,13 €
443 751 008 982 pcs Valve 420 26,38 €
443 751 009 713 pcs Needle 9713 4,25 €
443 752 000 200 pcs Main jet 200 3,00 €
443 752 000 210 pcs Main jet 210 3,00 €
443 752 000 215 pcs Main jet 215 3,00 €
443 752 000 220 pcs Main jet 220 3,00 €
443 752 000 225 pcs Main jet 225 3,00 €
443 752 000 230 pcs Main jet 230 3,00 €
443 752 000 235 pcs Main jet 235 3,00 €
443 788 416 526 pcs Flexible coupling 9,88 €
443 788 813 135 pcs Intake branch - BELLINI 27,50 €
443 900 500 400 pcs Cover of sparking plug PVL P 18 0,88 €
443 900 602 140 pcs Liner of cover PVL P 52 1,13 €
443 911 051 501 pcs Screw of the connecting 1,00 €
443 930 201 940 pcs Connection 1,38 €
443 936 000 081 pcs Air cleaner RU-81 33,63 €
443 936 000 910 pcs Air Filter RB 0910 35,63 €
443 936 990 516 pcs Oil for air cleaner 8,25 €
443 990 627 001 pcs Insertion 602-35-020 0,63 €
451 915 122 023 pcs Lock washer 0,25 €
451 935 356 041 pcs Nut M 25x1,5 0,75 €
451 963 946 042 pcs Spacer 0,25 €
451 987 535 020 pcs Shock absorber Ohlins - longtrack 307,50 €
451 988 413 163 pcs Spring 11,75 €
451 988 501 050 pcs Silencer- King 177,50 €
451 988 535 710 pcs Damper 202,50 €
451 988 612 012 pcs Piston OMEGA D85 Nicasil 275,63 €
451 988 612 031 pcs Piston OMEGA D85 Iron 276,25 €
451 988 612 053 pcs Piston OMEGA D85,25 Iron 276,25 €
451 988 612 054 pcs Piston OMEGA D85,5 Iron 276,25 €
451 988 613 163 sada Valve spring set -  Ice 24,88 €
451 988 813 138 pcs Gasket 60x50 1,88 €
451 988 816 516 pcs Spring 10,75 €
451 988 816 519 pcs Gasket 0,31 €
451 988 913 121 pcs Valve cotter 1,38 €
451 988 913 157 sada  Valve spring set 889 0,00 €
451 988 913 163 pcs Valve spring d4,1 11,25 €
451 988 913 173 pár Valve spring set d3,5 +d2,9 30,38 €
451 989 356 118 pcs Wheel rim 21x1,6-36 62,81 €
451 989 451 116 pcs Wheel rim 23x1,6-40 100,13 €
451 989 456 116 pcs Wheel rim 19x1,85-36 92,13 €
451 989 456 117 pcs Wheel rim 19x2,15 -36 92,13 €
451 989 556 119 pcs Wheel rim 22x1,85 -36 53,50 €
451 989 815 031 pcs Spring 0,25 €
451 989 846 055 pcs Clutch level Domino 20,63 €
451 989 941 141 pcs Damper """"HAGON"""" 43,75 €
548 289 313 152 pcs Sleev rear 12-22 0,38 €
548 688 946 050 pcs Clutch cable 22,63 €
627 887 113 162 pcs Gasket 0,63 €
627 889 313 162 pcs Gasket 0,60 €
627 889 713 262 pcs Gasket 0,60 €
627 889 811 024 pcs Gasket 0,88 €
627 889 811 032 pcs Gasket 0,75 €
722 989 813 171 pcs Gasket 22x16,2x1 0,09 €
250-01-011 pcs Exhaust pipe insert 3,31 €
250-01-021 pcs Front holder 2,18 €
250-01-510 pcs Exhaust pipe 72,84 €
250-01-610 pcs Exhaust pipe longtrack 72,84 €
250-12-011 pcs Piston D77 66,94 €



250-12-013 pcs Sprocket 14T 6,68 €
250-12-015 pcs Sprocket 15T 6,68 €
250-12-511 pcs Flywheel D158 right 98,75 €
250-12-512 pcs Flywheel D158 left 98,75 €
250-13-011 pcs Cylinder NI 229,69 €
250-13-100 pcs Cylinder head compl. 927,94 €
250-13-110 pcs Cylinder head with bushes 477,75 €
250-13-123 pcs Seat of the intake valve 6,50 €
250-13-124 pcs Seat of the exhaust valve 4,86 €
250-13-125 pcs Intake valve 18,15 €
250-13-126 pcs Exhaust valve 18,15 €
250-13-130 pcs Inlet rocker arm comp. 108,25 €
250-13-140 pcs Exhaust rocker arm comp. 108,25 €
250-13-162 pcs Lower valve spring plate 1,58 €
250-13-219 pcs Exhaust branch 11,81 €
250-16-500 pcs Carburator 0,00 €
250-22-133 pcs Chain wheel 13T 33,25 €
871-01-011 pcs Silencer holder 4,57 €
871-01-013 pcs Spacer 1,31 €
871-01-014 pcs Exhaust holder 0,47 €
871-03-011 pcs Primary chain cover 18,23 €
871-03-012 pcs Chain cover 6,08 €
871-03-013 pcs Washer 1,67 €
871-03-015 pcs Cover holder compl. 15,20 €
871-03-016 pcs Cover holder 11,03 €
871-03-017 pcs Nut M10 1,37 €
871-03-018 pcs Spacer d14,75-5 1,06 €
871-03-022 pcs Tube-l.25 3,05 €
871-03-023 pcs Screw M5x22 1,84 €
871-11-525 pcs Screw M10 4,06 €
871-12-017 pcs Driver of the ignition shaft 11,29 €
871-12-103 pcs Main journal right 23,15 €
871-12-110 pcs Connecting rod 160mm 196,25 €
871-12-120 pcs Connecting rod 160mm 196,25 €
871-13-164 pcs Nuts M10x1 0,93 €
871-15-022 pcs Tube 1,02 €
871-21-006 pcs Layshaft compl. 101,80 €
871-21-010 pcs Bracket of clutch lever 9,58 €
871-21-019 pcs Pin with thread 3,20 €
871-21-025 pcs Housing 26,58 €
871-21-026 pcs Shaft 28,11 €
871-28-051 pcs Clutch plate (red) 6,84 €
871-28-052 pcs Clutch plates internal 7,60 €
871-28-053 pcs Spacer 2,28 €
871-31-015 pcs Lower screw of frame compl. 15,96 €
871-31-019 pcs Spacer 3,20 €
871-31-032 pcs Nut 3,11 €
871-31-033 pcs Spacer 0,26 €
871-31-519 pcs Plug 3,81 €
871-31-520 pcs Central part of the frame 209,48 €
871-31-528 pcs Nut M10 1,52 €
871-31-532 pcs Nut M8 3,35 €
871-31-533 pcs Spacer d 11.8-5 1,06 €
871-31-540 pcs Left bracket of layshaft compl. 41,34 €
871-31-550 pcs Left bracket of layshaft compl. 41,35 €
871-31-545 pcs Right bracket of layshaft 35,15 €
871-31-555 pcs Right bracket of layshaft 35,15 €
871-33-010 pcs Holder of rear mudguard 15,96 €
871-37-011 pcs Footrest 14,88 €
871-37-020 pcs Compl. left foot rest 16,42 €
871-37-023 pcs Pin 1,21 €
871-37-031 pcs Right Footrest - lower 14,77 €
871-41-002 pcs Front fork complet 359,69 €
871-41-020 pcs Holder of handlebars 12,88 €
871-41-129 pcs Bracket of selencer 24,38 €



871-41-144 pcs Fork leg 34,60 €
871-41-210 pcs Front fork complet 256,78 €
871-41-225 pcs Holder 6,76 €
875-01-510 pcs Exhaust pipe 72,84 €
875-01-517 pcs Holder 13,68 €
875-03-021 pcs Side plate 6,04 €
875-03-022 pcs Spacer 3,38 €
875-03-023 pcs Spacer 2,83 €
875-03-031 pcs Belt cover 33,22 €
875-03-032 pcs Back plate 84,07 €
875-03-033 pcs Spacer 1,72 €
875-03-034 pcs Spacer M8 1,05 €
875-03-035 pcs Spacer M6 1,34 €
875-03-036 pcs Ring 3,32 €
875-11-006 pcs Crankcase 505,78 €
875-11-021 pcs Main bearing bushing right 25,50 €
875-11-056 pcs Main bearing bushing left 25,50 €
875-11-057 pcs Screw M6 1,35 €
875-11-058 pcs Dowell pin 2,08 €
875-11-550 pcs Oil level indicator 2,30 €
875-11-552 pcs Screw of the connection 1,29 €
875-13-012 pcs Bush 4,35 €
875-16-500 pcs Carburettor 300,00 €
875-16-524 pcs Fuel tank 2,91 €
875-16-530 pcs Fuel chamber compl. 15,75 €
875-28-001 pcs Clutch 416,75 €
875-31-027 pcs Spacer 4,57 €
875-31-032 pcs Nut 3,20 €
875-31-033 pcs Spacer 1,59 €
875-31-035 pcs Holder 33,89 €
875-31-036 pcs Bracket of foot rest 16,10 €
875-31-051 pcs Spacer 4,57 €
875-31-052 pcs Spacer 1,21 €
875-31-053 pcs Spacer 0,76 €
875-31-054 pcs Washer 0,60 €
875-31-510 pcs Central part of frame 212,72 €
875-31-525 pcs Gearbox bracket left comp. 30,08 €
875-31-528 pcs Holder 26,58 €
875-31-551 pcs Rear part of frame 25,07 €
875-32-010 pcs Swinging fork 194,49 €
875-32-024 pcs Spacer 7,28 €
875-32-026 pcs Spacer 2,73 €
875-32-027 pcs Spacer 3,81 €
875-32-028 pcs Nut 4,87 €
875-32-029 pcs Spindle 3,81 €
875-32-031 pcs Spacer 0,76 €
875-32-032 pcs Bracket 1,97 €
875-33-011 pcs Rear mudguard 16,72 €
875-34-011 pcs Holder 3,95 €
875-34-020 pcs Holder 15,96 €
875-34-100 pcs Seat 63,83 €
875-35-016 pcs Spacer 1,44 €
875-36-010 pcs Number plate 6,08 €
875-36-013 pcs Holder 2,87 €
875-36-015 pcs Plate 15,96 €
875-36-020 pcs Plate 15,96 €
875-44-510 pcs Carburetor cover 79,01 €
875-46-010 pcs Handlebars compl. 32,50 €
875-56-000 pcs Rear wheel 22"" compl. 253,38 €
875-56-100 pcs Rear wheel 22"" 174,68 €
875-56-150 pcs Chainwheel with 50 teeth 23,89 €
875-56-151 pcs Chainwheel with 51 teeth 23,89 €
875-56-152 pcs Chainwheel with 52 teeth 23,89 €
875-56-153 pcs Chainwheel with 53 teeth 23,89 €
875-56-154 pcs Chainwheel with 54 teeth 24,31 €



875-56-155 pcs Chainwheel with 55 teeth 25,33 €
875-57-000 pcs Deflector 199,04 €
875-57-010 pcs Main tube 34,53 €
875-57-015 pcs Cloak 2,86 €
875-57-016 pcs Brace for cloak 15,75 €
875-57-017 pcs Nut 0,94 €
875-57-021 pcs Holder for spring 8,80 €
875-57-023 pcs Screw 2,87 €
875-57-026 pcs Holder 7,99 €
875-57-035 pcs Rear Spindle 9,12 €
875-57-036 pcs Rear Spindle 7,38 €
880-11-025 pcs Studbolt 6,37 €
880-12-011 pcs Piston 66,94 €
880-12-014 pcs Gudgeon pin 18,13 €
880-12-015 pcs Chain 98 links 24,36 €
880-12-016 pcs Chain 104 links 29,70 €
880-12-021 pcs Piston 62,80 €
880-12-032 pcs Piston D80,0 Nicasil 62,80 €
880-12-061 pcs Piston I. oversize 62,80 €
880-12-062 pcs Piston II. oversize 62,80 €
880-12-501 pcs Flywheel right 98,75 €
880-12-502 pcs Flywheel left 98,75 €
880-13-032 pcs Cylinder Nicasil 80,00 230,00 €
880-13-117 pcs Intake branch 6,51 €
880-13-123 pcs Seat of intake valve 6,50 €
880-13-124 pcs Seat of exhaust valve 4,86 €
880-13-127 pcs Rest 3,18 €
880-13-128 pcs Intake valve 15,49 €
880-13-129 pcs Exhaust valve 15,33 €
880-13-135 pcs Camshaft 5A 67,79 €
880-13-158 pcs Gasket 1,59 €
880-13-200 pcs Head complete 927,48 €
880-13-210 pcs Head with bushes 414,94 €
880-13-500 pcs Head compl. 926,64 €
881-01-017 pcs Holder of silencer -ice 13,68 €
881-01-018 pcs Exhaust pipe Cover 11,72 €
881-01-110 pcs Secondary chain compl. 32,51 €
881-12-104 pcs Pin 20,74 €
881-12-110 pcs Connecting rod 171,94 €
881-13-118 pcs Intake branch 6,96 €
881-13-124 pcs Valve guide 6,90 €
881-13-130 pcs Rocker arm for intake 40,69 €
881-13-176 pcs Excentric Pin 26,91 €
881-31-110 pcs Central part of ice frame 1 291,30 €
881-32-110 pcs Swinging fork 468,75 €
881-32-130 pcs Pin 8,96 €
881-46-010 pcs Handelbar 38,50 €
881-46-016 pcs Bar 3,00 €
884-11-021 pcs Bush of main bearing right 22,79 €
884-11-031 pcs Tensioner long 4,64 €
884-11-032 pcs Spacing tube d8,2 1,78 €
884-11-034 pcs Tensioner 6,73 €
884-11-035 pcs Spacing tube d6,2 1,78 €
884-11-046 pcs Ventilation plug 2,63 €
884-11-050 pcs Oil-Nr. 90mm 2,19 €
884-11-550 pcs Oil-Nr. 2,19 €
884-11-610 pcs Crank case with bushes 377,00 €
884-12-014 pcs Small timing gear 31,60 €
884-12-015 pcs Timing chain 102 links 27,63 €
884-12-018 pcs Gudgeon pin 18,13 €
884-12-028 pcs Timing chain 108 links 30,85 €
884-12-033 pcs Piston 66,94 €
884-12-034 pcs Piston I oversize 66,94 €
884-12-035 pcs Piston II oversize 66,94 €
884-12-041 pcs Piston 68,75 €



884-12-103 pcs Main journal right 20,76 €
884-12-105 pcs Crankshaft journal 18,71 €
884-12-115 pcs Crankshaft journal abn.(at the sides) 19,14 €
884-12-116 pcs Crankshaft journal abn.(in the middle) 19,14 €
884-12-117 pcs Crankshaft journal abn. (all) 19,14 €
884-12-521 pcs Flywheel right 182 81,25 €
884-12-522 pcs Flywheel left 182 81,25 €
884-13-020 pcs Cylinder compl. (new - spigot D106) 231,00 €
884-13-030 pcs Cylinder compl. (old - spigot D96) 231,00 €
884-13-040 pcs Cylinder Ni 84,94 231,00 €
884-13-121 pcs Valve stem key 4,44 €
884-13-122 pcs Guide of the valve d6 6,78 €
884-13-125 pcs Intake valve d6 18,15 €
884-13-126 pcs Exhaust valve d6 18,15 €
884-13-127 pcs Washer d6 3,18 €
884-13-131 pcs Camshaft No.10A 40,00 €
884-13-133 pcs Camshaft No.13A 40,00 €
884-13-135 pcs Camshaft No.11A 40,00 €
884-13-141 pcs Hub of wheel 26,05 €
884-13-142 pcs Cam sprocket 28T 19,69 €
884-13-144 pcs Washer d8,2 1,59 €
884-13-145 pcs Camshaft No.17A 40,00 €
884-13-149 pcs Ring 2,36 €
884-13-162 pcs Lower spring plate 1,78 €
884-13-164 pcs Upper spring plate 2,15 €
884-13-172 pcs Adjusting screw 3,96 €
884-13-222 pcs Guide of intake valve abn. 6,78 €
884-13-225 pcs Intake valve 15,49 €
884-13-226 pcs Exhaust valve 15,33 €
884-13-330 pcs Rocket arm for intake 108,25 €
884-13-334 pcs Bush 11,10 €
884-13-335 pcs Circlip 0,45 €
884-13-340 pcs Rocket arm for exhaust 108,25 €
884-13-619 pcs Exhaust branch 7,28 €
884-13-624 pcs Seat of exhaust valve 4,86 €
884-13-661 pcs Cover of head 15,75 €
884-13-673 pcs Seat of intake valve ABN. 4,86 €
884-13-674 pcs Seat of exhaust valve ABN. 4,86 €
884-15-010 pcs Oil delivery pump 63,44 €
884-15-024 pcs Piston of oil pump 10,31 €
884-15-025 pcs Wheel with worm 18,48 €
884-15-027 pcs Toothed whell 18,48 €
884-15-028 pcs Ring 0,86 €
884-15-029 pcs Rest 0,84 €
884-16-521 pcs Tube 2,40 €
884-16-522 pcs Tube 1,31 €
884-16-623 pcs Holder of float bowl 14,45 €
884-31-088 pcs Screw of frame 6,34 €
884-31-089 pcs Nut 2,56 €
884-31-528 pcs Spacer 1,69 €
884-33-014 pcs Washer 6,4 0,98 €
884-34-020 pcs Speedway Seat 59,96 €
884-34-021 pcs Front holder  2,07 €
884-34-022 pcs Holder of seat 14,83 €
884-37-010 pcs Motorcycle stand 24,81 €
884-37-028 pcs Engine stand 16,54 €
884-46-010 pcs Handlebar compl. 32,50 €
885-12-014 pcs Gudgeon pin rod 16,88 €
885-12-021 pcs Piston 102,25 €
885-12-061 pcs Piston 102,25 €
885-12-062 pcs Piston 102,25 €
885-12-112 pcs Bush of connecting rod 3,64 €
885-13-011 pcs Cylinder  Nikasil 231,00 €
885-13-020 pcs Cylinder Nikasil D84,94 231,00 €
885-31-530 pcs Board 16,21 €



885-35-728 pcs Screw of lever 2,69 €
885-39-500 pcs Fuel tank 89,85 €
885-41-002 pcs Front fork compl. 326,37 €
885-41-123 pcs Spacing bush 2,05 €
885-41-139 pcs Bolt 5,41 €
885-41-210 pcs Welded front fork 277,83 €
885-41-236 pcs Bolt 5,17 €
885-41-237 pcs Bolt 5,17 €
885-41-238 pcs Nut 3,05 €
885-41-239 pcs Bolt of fork 1,31 €
885-41-241 pcs Fork leg right 34,45 €
885-41-242 pcs Fork leg left 34,45 €
885-41-245 pcs Front axle 3,20 €
885-41-251 pcs Fork leg 36,53 €
885-51-011/b pcs Axis of front wheel 3,35 €
885-71-030 pcs Puller of wheel of cam 17,14 €
886-01-010 pcs Exhaust pipe 103,38 €
886-11-015 pcs Ring 2,96 €
886-12-011 pcs Ice Piston 62,48 €
886-12-013 pcs Small timing sprocket 15t. 6,68 €
886-12-016 pcs Chain spocket with 16 teeths 6,68 €
886-12-017 pcs Chain spocket with 17 teeths 6,68 €
886-12-018 pcs Chain spocket with 18 teeths 6,68 €
886-12-022 pcs Bush 5,88 €
886-12-031 pcs Piston OMEGA 276,25 €
886-12-051 pcs Ice Piston I. oversize 62,48 €
886-12-052 pcs Ice Piston II. oversize 62,48 €
886-12-053 pcs Piston OMEGA I oversize 276,25 €
886-12-054 pcs Piston OMEGA II oversize 276,25 €
886-12-101 pcs R.H.side flywheel 62,38 €
886-12-102 pcs L.H.side flywheel 62,38 €
886-12-103 pcs R.H.side pin 20,73 €
886-12-104 pcs Main journal left 15,96 €
886-12-106 pcs Washer 1,31 €
886-12-110 pcs Connecting rod 181,25 €
886-12-121 pcs Flywheel right 62,38 €
886-12-122 pcs Flywheel left 62,38 €
886-12-170 pcs Crankshaft mechan. 456,25 €
886-12-501 pcs Flywheel right 62,38 €
886-12-502 pcs Flywheel left 62,38 €
886-13-051 pcs Cylinder with steel liner compl. 230,00 €
886-13-135 pcs Camshaft sprocket 30t. 19,69 €
886-13-141 pcs Camshaft No. 3A 69,80 €
886-13-145 pcs Camshaft No. 4A 69,80 €
886-13-151 pcs Lower spring plate 4,20 €
886-13-155 pcs Upper spring plate 2,19 €
886-13-156 pcs Spacing washer 0,24 €
886-13-172 pcs Hose 0,71 €
886-22-001 pcs Gear box 821,39 €
886-22-010 pcs Main shaft 60,06 €
886-22-011 pcs Shaft 35,99 €
886-22-130 pcs Gear wheel with pin 89,34 €
886-22-140 pcs Selector fork 13,58 €
886-22-145 pcs Shifting device 8,79 €
886-22-146 pcs Screw 3,20 €
886-22-163 pcs Gear 17 T 43,08 €
886-31-026 pcs Back plate 10,92 €
886-31-027 pcs Washer 0,49 €
886-33-010 pcs Small frame perpendicular 12,14 €
886-33-020 pcs Small frame horizontal 20,55 €
886-33-033 pcs Bow 3,56 €
886-34-011 pcs Front holder 1,08 €
886-35-029 pcs Bolt 3,35 €
886-38-010 pcs Tank of oil discharge 37,37 €
886-38-016 pcs Hose 0,42 €



886-41-000 pcs 1 194,44 €
886-41-112 pcs Washer 0,63 €
886-43-011 pcs Holder 16,73 €
881-46-015 pcs 7,28 €
886-46-021 pcs Holder 15,80 €
886-46-024 pcs Tube 0,63 €
886-46-025 pcs Washer 0,35 €
886-51-100 pcs Frot wheel  Morad 154,70 €
886-51-119 pcs Spindle 4,28 €
886-51-124 pcs Spacer 2,26 €
888-01-014 pcs Holder 1,92 €
888-01-520 pcs Primary chain 64 link 18,81 €
888-03-511 pcs Chain cover 26,76 €
888-03-513 pcs Chain cover lower 2,17 €
888-12-015 pcs Timing chain 100 links 29,93 €
888-12-021 pcs Piston 80,06 €
888-12-061 pcs Piston I oversize 80,06 €
888-12-062 pcs Piston II oversize 80,06 €
888-12-110 pcs Connecting rod 196,25 €
888-13-126 pcs Exhaust valve 15,41 €
888-13-151 pcs Camshaft 02 40,00 €
888-13-153 pcs Camshaft 03 40,00 €
888-13-155 pcs Camshaft n.01 40,00 €
888-15-020 pcs Oil filter 25,08 €
888-15-025 pcs Screw 20x1,5 1,95 €
888-15-026 pcs Washer 1,31 €
888-16-022    pcs Needle 6,41 €
888-16-500 pcs Carburettor 347,29 €
888-19-010 pcs Ignition SELETRA compl. 174,78 €
888-19-140 pcs Ignition shaft 27,56 €
888-21-015 pcs Clutch lever 3,50 €
888-21-016 pcs Pin 2,11 €
888-21-023 pcs Chainwheel 13 teeth 17,81 €
888-21-024 pcs Sprocket 14t 17,81 €
888-21-025 pcs Sprocket 15t 17,81 €
888-28-035 pcs Clutch pressure plate 63,56 €
888-31-541 pcs Washer 4,16 €
888-41-001 pcs Front fork 258,76 €
888-41-130 pcs Front fork 210,81 €
888-41-135 pcs Bush 3,82 €
888-51-000 pcs Front wheel komplet Morad 213,61 €
888-57-000 pcs Deflektor 176,33 €
888-57-010 pcs Main tube compl. 61,95 €
888-57-014 pcs Bracket 6,42 €
888-57-015 pcs Cloak 5,51 €
888-57-016 pcs Holder 33,47 €
888-57-017 pcs Spindle 29,27 €
888-57-018 pcs Bolt 1,71 €
888-57-021 pcs Holder for spring 8,79 €
888-57-022 pcs Holder 2,89 €
889-01-510 pcs Exhaust pipe 72,84 €
889-01-520 pcs Primary chain compl. 18,47 €
889-01-535 pcs Secondery  chain 28,76 €
889-03-012 pcs Secondary chain cover 6,08 €
889-03-013 pcs Clamp 1,80 €
889-03-014 pcs Rubber washer d10 0,34 €
889-03-015 pcs Cover bracket 2,82 €
889-03-020 pcs Dropper compl. 22,19 €
889-03-021 pcs Dropper 12,40 €
889-03-032                                   pcs Secondary chain cover 6,21 €
889-11-005 pcs Crankcase 472,50 €
889-11-021 pcs Timing cover 65,00 €
889-11-031 pcs Ignition cover JRM 31,25 €
889-11-510 pcs Crankcase with bushes 277,50 €
889-11-513 pcs Bush 7,49 €



889-11-514 pcs Plate 0,24 €
889-11-515 pcs Stop of the plate 0,53 €
889-11-516 pcs Pin d4x17,5 0,46 €
889-11-530 pcs Cover of ignition 31,11 €
889-12-011 pcs Piston 90 66,15 €
889-12-015 pcs Sprocket 14T 24,68 €
889-12-017 pcs Ignition shaft driver- longer 12,25 €
889-12-018 pcs Sprocket 18 t 26,51 €
889-12-019 pcs Chain 106 links 30,85 €
889-12-021 pcs Piston 89,94 99,75 €
889-12-022 pcs Piston 90,00 99,75 €
889-12-023 pcs Spacing washer 0,79 €
889-12-051 pcs Piston 90,25 66,94 €
889-12-052 pcs Piston 90,5 66,94 €
889-12-055 pcs Piston 90,25 99,75 €
889-12-056 pcs Piston 90,5 99,75 €
889-12-061 pcs Piston  90,00 Nicasil 2D 107,50 €
889-12-103 pcs Main journal right 31,76 €
889-12-110 pcs Connecting rod compl. 196,25 €
889-12-112 pcs Bush 3,46 €
889-12-117 pcs Bush 5,13 €
889-12-140 pcs Connecting rod comp. narrow 196,25 €
889-12-520 pcs Crankshaft mechan. 437,50 €
889-12-521 pcs Flywheel right 188 98,75 €
889-12-522 pcs Flywheel left 188 98,75 €
889-12-541 pcs Flywheel right d184 98,75 €
889-12-542 pcs Flywheel left d 184 98,75 €
889-13-014 pcs Screw M10x12 4,48 €
889-13-035 pcs Cylinder nikasil compl. 90,0 231,00 €
889-13-042 pcs Cylinder liner 95,81 €
889-13-045 pcs Cylinder compl. 233,63 €
889-13-116 pcs Studbolt M6/M8 5,25 €
889-13-118 pcs Lid 3,56 €
889-13-119 pcs Exhaust branch 11,81 €
889-13-121 pcs Hub of wheel 21,26 €
889-13-122 pcs Cam sprocket 36T 20,09 €
889-13-123 pcs Seat of the intake valve 4,46 €
889-13-124 pcs Seat of the exhaust valve 4,20 €
889-13-130 pcs Rocker arm for intake compl. 108,25 €
889-13-131 pcs Rocker arm for intake 91,69 €
889-13-132 pcs Bush d20 9,06 €
889-13-134 pcs Circlip 0,93 €
889-13-135 pcs Camshaft No. 04 48,13 €
889-13-137 pcs Nut M6 0,46 €
889-13-140 pcs Rocker arm for exhaust compl. 108,25 €
889-13-141 pcs Rocker arm for exhaust 91,69 €
889-13-150 pcs Camshaft No. 08 72,50 €
889-13-162 pcs Lower spring plate 1,58 €
889-13-164 pcs Upper spring plate 2,50 €
889-13-168 pcs Nut of the head 4,73 €
889-13-169 pcs Washer d10,5 2,50 €
889-13-200  pcs Cylinder head compl. 927,94 €
889-13-210 pcs Cylinder head with bushes 442,45 €
889-13-222 pcs Valve guide 6,78 €
889-13-223 pcs Inlet valve seat 4,46 €
889-13-224 pcs Exhaust valve seat 4,20 €
889-13-225 pcs Inlet Valve d35/6 17,29 €
889-13-226 pcs Exhaust valve d30/6 17,29 €
889-13-261 pcs Rockerarm cover 35,70 €
889-13-262 pcs Lower spring plate 1,78 €
889-13-264 pcs Valve spring retainer 2,63 €
889-13-563 pcs Nut 2,76 €
889-13-573 pcs Intake valves seat abn. 4,53 €
889-15-011 pcs Body of the oil pump 26,51 €
889-15-012 pcs Wheel of oil pump 31,76 €



889-15-013 pcs Cover 3,55 €
889-15-014 pcs Oil filter 7,75 €
889-15-022 pcs Oil transfer tube-longer 1,24 €
889-16-600 pcs Carburettor 0,00 €
889-19-010 pcs Ignition Cut-off 21,14 €
889-19-050 pcs Ignition Cut-off 0,00 €
889-19-011 pcs Shaft of the ignition 31,50 €
889-19-012 pcs Screw 4,55 €
889-19-029 pcs Holder 3,18 €
889-21-000 pcs Layshaft 112,88 €
889-21-015 pcs Layshaft housing 38,06 €
889-21-016 pcs Shaft 33,08 €
889-21-017 pcs Nut M20x1,5 2,07 €
889-21-018 pcs Cover 1,93 €
889-21-019 pcs Lever casket 3,58 €
889-21-021 pcs Pin with thread 5,38 €
889-21-022 pcs Washer 20 0,55 €
889-28-000 pcs Clutch complet 416,75 €
889-28-010 pcs Retainer of clutch plates compl. 95,09 €
889-28-011 pcs Retainer of clutch plates 52,37 €
889-28-012 pcs Sprocket 19,99 €
889-28-016 pcs Spacer 6,89 €
889-28-055 pcs Clutch plate AL 40,39 €
889-31-021 pcs Slide-way 6,33 €
889-31-022 pcs U- clamp 2,21 €
889-31-085 pcs Screw 2,08 €
889-31-100 pcs Rear part of the frame 168,13 €
889-31-121 pcs Slide-way 6,34 €
889-31-150 pcs Rear part of the frame 168,13 €
889-31-510 pcs Centre part of frame 210,85 €
889-31-519 pcs Screw 0,44 €
889-31-520 pcs Left bracket of layshaft compl. 41,07 €
889-31-525 pcs Layshaft bracket compl. 23,30 €
889-31-530 pcs Bracket for footrest 38,04 €
889-31-560 pcs Left bracket of layshaft compl. 41,38 €
889-31-535 pcs Right bracket of layshaft 35,15 €
889-31-565 pcs Right bracket of layshaft 35,15 €
889-33-010 pcs Holder of rear mudguard 15,96 €
889-33-012 pcs Rear mudguard 24,50 €
889-39-500 pcs Fuel tank compl. 87,50 €
889-39-600 pcs Fuel tank compl. 100,00 €
889-41-000 pcs Front fork compl. 359,69 €
889-41-100 pcs Welded fork spring 256,33 €
889-41-125 pcs Right swing arm compl. 34,60 €
889-41-128 pcs Nut 2,90 €
889-41-132 pcs Upper bridge 6,76 €
889-41-135 pcs Left swing arm 34,60 €
889-41-136 pcs Spaner 4,79 €
889-41-138 pcs Lewer bridge 2,90 €
889-41-139 pcs Upper nut 3,62 €
889-41-145 pcs Lewer bracket of damper 4,83 €
889-41-224 pcs Screw M12 7,13 €
889-43-012 pcs Front mudguard 19,25 €
889-44-010 pcs Front fork cover 27,16 €
889-44-510 pcs Carburettor cover 87,36 €
889-46-050 pcs Clutch cable 21,29 €
889-56-000 pcs Rear wheel  19“ komplet Morad 237,93 €
889-56-015 pcs Nut 4,65 €
889-56-021 pcs Shield of wheel 24,50 €
889-56-100 pcs Rear wheel 19“  Morad 155,47 €
889-56-110 pcs Hub 53,83 €
889-56-113 pcs Spacer 5,50 €
889-56-114 pcs Outside spacer 3,62 €
889-56-117 pcs Screw M10x24 0,21 €
889-56-156 pcs Chainwheel 56 teeth 29,64 €



889-56-157 pcs Chainwheel 57 teeth 35,40 €
889-56-158 pcs Sprocket 58z 30,38 €
889-56-159 pcs Chainwheel 59 teeth 31,30 €
889-56-160 pcs Chainwheel 60 teeth 31,91 €
889-56-161 pcs Chainwheel 61 teeth 31,91 €
889-56-162 pcs Chainwheel 62 teeth 31,91 €
889-56-163 pcs Chainwheel 63 teeth 33,08 €
889-56-164 pcs Chainwheel 64 teeth 33,08 €
889-56-165 pcs Chainwheel 65 teeth 34,45 €
890-01-021 pcs Front holder 2,18 €
890-01-030 pcs Tramsmision chain 17,65 €
890-12-006 pcs Nut of the main journal left 1,53 €
890-12-008 pcs Washer 0,25 €
890-12-015 pcs Chainwheel 15 teeth 6,68 €
890-12-016 pcs Chainwheel 16 teeth 6,68 €
890-12-017 pcs Sprocket 17t 6,68 €
890-12-018 pcs Chainwheel 18 teeth 6,68 €
890-21-004 pcs Sprocket 16 t 17,60 €
890-22-032 pcs Bush 2,68 €
890-22-040 pcs Selector fork 24,15 €
890-22-076 pcs Sliding gear 32,01 €
890-31-081 pcs Filler cap 1,75 €
890-31-084 pcs Screw of frame 3,35 €
890-31-085 pcs Nut 3,40 €
890-31-089 pcs Nut 2,82 €
890-31-090 pcs Spacing piece 2,21 €
890-37-001 pcs Footrest L.H. side 1,14 €
890-41-046 pcs Nut 1,08 €
890-41-048 pcs Lower nut 1,69 €
890-41-049 pcs Upper nut 2,64 €
890-41-050 pcs Washer 0,11 €
890-41-051 pcs Washer d10.1 0,05 €
890-41-220 pcs Plunger 18,48 €
890-41-230 pcs Spring holder 0,00 €
890-46-035 pcs Tensioner 0,74 €
890-51-002 pcs Front axle 3,35 €
890-51-003 pcs Nut M12,x1 1,44 €
890-56-130 pcs Tensioner 1,48 €
890-71-020 pcs Extraktor for driving lug 3,05 €
890-71-030 pcs Spanner for oil delivery pump 17,51 €
890-71-082 pcs Spanner 3,82 €
891-01-140 pcs Safety wire 1,34 €
891-01-160 pcs Bracket 1,34 €
891-03-051 pcs Band 0,72 €
891-03-052 pcs Holder 1,90 €
891-13-118 pcs Intake branch 5,66 €
891-13-151 pcs Lower spring plate 0,17 €
891-13-155 pcs Upper spring plate 1,76 €
891-13-156 pcs Mics washer 0,38 €
891-16-053 pcs Bind of carburettor 0,32 €
891-16-054 pcs Strainer 0,72 €
891-22-015 pcs Spacing washer 0,01 €
891-22-028 pcs Chainwheel 14 teeth 17,92 €
891-22-030 pcs Secondary drive shaft 59,59 €
891-22-040 pcs Main shaft 49,31 €
891-22-042 pcs Wheel 24,07 €
891-22-050 pcs Secondary drive shaft 59,59 €
891-22-060 pcs Lever 12,10 €
891-22-075 pcs Shaft of layshaft 48,13 €
891-22-076 pcs Shaft of layshaft 48,13 €
891-24-025 pcs Washer 0,12 €
891-28-053 pcs Nut 2,42 €
891-28-117 pcs Cup of spring 1,81 €
891-33-035 pcs Rubber washer 0,17 €
891-33-036 pcs Washer 6,4 0,08 €



891-33-037 pcs Washer 0,18 €
891-39-200 pcs Fuel tank 138,64 €
891-43-100 pcs Cover 58,83 €
891-51-013 pcs Point 1,08 €
891-51-024 pcs Washer 0,05 €
891-56-013 pcs Point 1,08 €
891-75-020 pcs Spanner for point nut 5,25 €
892-20-016 pcs Washer 0,20 €
892-22-107 pcs Washer 0,07 €
892-22-109 pcs Washer 0,09 €
892-56-104 pcs Chainwheel with 54 teeth 25,53 €
893-01-020 pcs Holder 3,45 €
893-01-032 pcs Roller 0,62 €
893-01-620 pcs Transmision chain 18,43 €
893-01-630 pcs Transmision chain 33,25 €
893-01-740 pcs Exhaust pipe 61,25 €
893-13-115 pcs Seat of the intake valve 6,15 €
893-13-116 pcs Seat of exhaust valve 6,15 €
893-13-119 pcs Exhaust branch 5,39 €
893-13-122 pcs Intake valve 22,91 €
893-13-123 pcs Exhaust valve 22,79 €
893-13-124 pcs Guide of intake valve 5,94 €
893-13-130 pcs Rocket arm for intake 40,39 €
893-13-133 pcs Roller 6,30 €
893-13-134 pcs Pin 3,93 €
893-13-135 pcs Bush 4,08 €
893-13-150 pcs Cover of head 18,95 €
893-13-154 pcs Slip valve cotter 3,31 €
893-13-157 pcs Spacing washer 0,75 €
893-13-162 pcs Gasket 0,01 €
893-13-165 pcs Rubber gasket strip d3 0,10 €
893-13-166 pcs Lid 4,91 €
893-13-175 pcs Washer 0,71 €
893-13-176 pcs Pin 26,79 €
893-13-177 pcs Screw M8x20 0,84 €
893-13-178 pcs Nut M12x1 5,28 €
893-13-179 pcs Washer 12 1,49 €
893-13-224 pcs Guide of intake valve abnormal 6,81 €
893-19-010 pcs Earth cable compl. 0,26 €
893-24-010 pcs Lever 21,55 €
893-24-620 pcs Pull 3,82 €
893-31-015 pcs Washer 0,35 €
893-33-035 pcs Rubber washer s=2 0,18 €
893-43-010 pcs Small frame 12,05 €
893-43-015 pcs Front mudguard Ice 18,11 €
893-46-017 pcs Ball 4,74 €
893-46-030 pcs Throttle cable 2,31 €
893-51-120 pcs Hub 22,34 €
893-51-122 pcs Spacer 2,17 €
893-51-124 pcs Spacer outside 2,26 €
893-56-015 pcs Nut 0,98 €
893-56-100 pcs Rear wheel 21“ Morad 210,33 €
893-56-110 pcs Hub 41,49 €
893-71-015 pcs Point measurer 1,04 €
894-11-158 pcs Screw M16x1,5 2,63 €
894-13-143 pcs Washer 0,36 €
894-13-145 pcs Lock of tensioner 4,99 €
894-13-151 pcs Lower spring plate 0,14 €
894-13-154 pcs Slip valve cotter 3,84 €
894-13-155 pcs Upper spring plate 2,15 €
894-13-156 pcs Mica washer 0,36 €
894-13-175 pcs Gasket 0,04 €
894-14-023 pcs Bush with slot 11,66 €
894-14-024 pcs Spacing washer 0,16 €
894-14-026 pcs Circlip 0,48 €



894-14-042 pcs Washer 0,14 €
894-21-002 pcs Cover 0,39 €
894-31-081 pcs Filler cap 0,92 €
894-31-084 pcs Rear screw of the frame 2,38 €
894-31-085 pcs Nut 2,15 €
894-31-099 pcs Bolt 1,18 €
894-31-422 pcs Screw M10x27 1,34 €
894-39-204 pcs Screw 0,76 €
894-39-212 pcs Holder of fuel tank 0,88 €
894-51-120 pcs Hub 20,86 €
894-51-122 pcs Spacer 2,22 €
894-51-129 pcs Spacer outside 2,48 €
894-56-031 pcs Spindle 6,42 €
894-56-034 pcs Washer 0,11 €
894-56-220 pcs Hub 40,98 €
894-71-002 pcs Spanner for lock 4,42 €
894-71-010 pcs Box spanner for valve spring 10,09 €
894-71-030 pcs Puller for wheel of cam 35,66 €
895-01-160 pcs Bracket 1,34 €
895-12-014 pcs Carrier chain conveyer 24,31 €
895-12-104 pcs Main journal left 17,35 €
895-32-061 pcs Washer 0,16 €
895-32-062 pcs Washer 0,16 €
895-33-012 pcs Holder 0,34 €
895-37-020 pcs Footrest r.h. side 13,14 €
895-37-010 pcs Footrest old type 15,94 €
895-37-030 pcs Holder 4,78 €
895-56-147 pcs Chainwheel 47 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-148 pcs Chainwheel 48 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-149 pcs Chainwheel 49 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-150 pcs Chainwheel 50 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-151 pcs Chainweel 51 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-152 pcs Chainwheel 52 teeth 25,53 €
895-56-153 pcs Chainweel 53 teeth 25,53 €
896-01-055 pcs Clamp 2,42 €
896-01-056 pcs Insert 1,34 €
896-01-057 pcs Insert with thread 1,81 €
896-41-052 pcs Washer 0,30 €
897-11-056 pcs Bush 20,26 €
897-11-057 pcs Washer 0,36 €
897-11-525 pcs Screw 5,91 €
897-13-122 pcs Guide of valve 6,54 €
897-13-128 pcs Screw 2,25 €
897-13-133 pcs Roller 6,30 €
897-13-134 pcs Pin 3,93 €
897-13-144 pcs Inert 3,55 €
897-13-149 pcs Washer d15 0,25 €
897-13-156 pcs Washer 0,10 €
897-13-157 pcs Spacing washer 0,11 €
897-13-158 pcs Gasket 1,59 €
897-13-163 pcs Nut of cover 1,83 €
897-13-165 pcs Protecting seeling stripp 0,10 €
897-13-222 pcs Guide of intake valve 6,54 €
897-13-264 pcs Cover 3,74 €
897-17-020 pcs Oil drain tank 20,67 €
897-21-028 pcs Screw M6x22 0,39 €
897-51-100 pcs Front wheel 151,76 €
897-71-020 pcs Holder 10,85 €
897-71-030 pcs Clutch hub puller 10,80 €
897-75-025 pcs Spanner for sparking plug 3,90 €
897-75-026 pcs Rod 8 0,56 €
898-01-014 pcs Bracket 0,16 €
898-01-510 pcs Exhaust pipe 72,84 €
898-01-513 pcs Insertion 0,26 €
898-01-514 pcs Holder 2,18 €



898-01-520 pcs Primary chain 62 link 17,82 €
898-01-530 pcs Rear chain 28,76 €
898-11-016 pcs Tube 0,54 €
898-11-022 pcs Washer 0,10 €
898-11-023 pcs Dowell pin 1,26 €
898-11-026 pcs Clip 4,24 €
898-11-033 pcs Plate 0,19 €
898-11-034 pcs Stop of plate 0,51 €
898-11-037 pcs Screw of the tensioner 2,48 €
898-11-056 pcs Washer d6,2 0,25 €
898-11-519 pcs Armrest 1,64 €
898-11-525 pcs Lower lid 8,73 €
898-11-528 pcs Spring 2,43 €
898-11-540 pcs Tube 10 4,80 €
898-12-014 pcs Nut M16x1 left 1,31 €
898-12-112 pcs Bush of connecting 3,46 €
889-13-155 pcs Camshaft 72,50 €
898-13-166 pcs Breather screw 1,86 €
898-13-169 pcs Connection 5,75 €
889-13-170 pcs Camshaft 72,50 €
898-13-172 pcs Tubing d13/d18-600mm 0,71 €
898-15-018 pcs Tube 1,83 €
898-15-029 pcs Screw 0,80 €
898-15-550 pcs Conection 12,79 €
898-19-033 pcs Washer 17 0,36 €
898-19-035 pcs Tube 2,25 €
898-19-036 pcs Spacing washer d10,2 0,10 €
898-19-042 pcs Nut 4,30 €
898-19-043 pcs Peg 0,64 €
898-19-132 pcs Nut M 12x1 left 0,88 €
898-19-133 pcs Washer concave d10 0,51 €
898-19-134 pcs Washer d12,2 0,18 €
898-21-015 pcs Shaft 41,57 €
898-28-035 pcs Hub of the clutch compl. 59,67 €
898-28-060 pcs Releasing rod 11,45 €
898-28-065 pcs Releasing rod l.-129 1,92 €
898-31-011 pcs Bushing 8,54 €
898-31-012 pcs Ring 9,02 €
898-31-020 pcs Silentblock of switch 3,60 €
898-31-092 pcs Bracket of layshaft right 10,80 €
898-33-012 pcs Rear mudguard 17,72 €
898-33-013 pcs Rear mudguard 12,40 €
898-33-035 pcs Rubber washer 0,12 €
898-37-038 pcs Mutter 3,60 €
898-37-039 pcs Washer 0,92 €
898-39-150 pcs Fuel tank 87,50 €
898-39-155 pcs Filler cap 0,67 €
898-41-020 pcs Bracket of handlebars 9,36 €
898-43-012 pcs Front mudguard 13,13 €
898-44-510 pcs Carburettor cover 58,76 €
898-46-050 pcs Clutch bowden cable 6,27 €
898-46-060 pcs Throttle cable 3,50 €
898-46-065 pcs Twist grip compl. 16,92 €
898-56-021 pcs Shield of wheel 12,60 €
898-56-022 pcs Ring 6,27 €
898-56-030 pcs Tensioner 1,64 €
898-71-020 pcs Puller of timming gear 19,45 €
898-71-022 pcs Screw M 16x1,5 2,26 €
898-71-030 pcs Puller for wheel of camshaft 18,52 €
898-71-050 pcs Puller for rotor 6,08 €
899-01-520 pcs Primary chain 18,23 €
899-01-530 pcs Secondary chain 31,13 €
899-03-514 pcs Nut 1,72 €
899-22-004 pcs Gear box 925,85 €
899-22-114 pcs Bush 3,08 €



899-22-118 pcs Cover 12,57 €
899-22-119 pcs Bush 3,75 €
899-22-121 pcs Main shaft 55,90 €
899-22-122 pcs Ring 21 3,14 €
899-22-123 pcs Washer 20 1,14 €
899-22-125 pcs Nut M16x1 1,75 €
899-22-126 pcs Screw 2,87 €
899-22-127 pcs Ring 2,68 €
899-22-128 pcs Ring 1,38 €
899-22-130 pcs Wheel 90,27 €
899-22-132 pcs Bush 3,82 €
899-22-133 pcs Circlip 0,16 €
899-22-134 pcs Wheel with 14 teeth 33,25 €
899-22-135 pcs Wheel with 15 teeth 33,25 €
899-22-136 pcs Wheel with 16 teeth 33,46 €
899-22-137 pcs Washer 1,14 €
899-22-138 pcs Nut M 32x1,5 2,17 €
899-22-139 pcs Washer 0,72 €
899-22-146 pcs Ring 1,96 €
899-22-147 pcs Spring 1,75 €
899-22-148 pcs Lid 5,87 €
899-22-149 pcs Rest 0,72 €
899-22-155 pcs Catch 10,28 €
899-22-156 pcs Spring 4,38 €
899-22-157 pcs Level 9,02 €
899-22-158 pcs Lid 2,11 €
899-22-160 pcs Disengaging rod bracket 2,87 €
899-22-161 pcs Gear of layshaft 26,36 €
899-22-162 pcs Gear of layshaft 21 theet 26,36 €
899-22-163 pcs Gear of layshaft 18 theet 43,18 €
899-22-164 pcs Shaft of layshaft 40,08 €
899-22-166 pcs Washer 1,08 €
899-22-167 pcs Spring 1,69 €
899-22-168 pcs Spring 0,83 €
899-22-169 pcs Circlip 6,68 €
899-22-173 pcs Spring 1,34 €
899-22-174 pcs Screw M 12x1,5 2,64 €
899-22-175 pcs Washer 0,35 €
899-22-176 pcs Washer 0,35 €
899-22-177 pcs Gear 38,35 €
899-22-178 pcs Gear 33,97 €
899-22-179 pcs Lid 1,38 €
899-22-180 pcs Cable of case 7,98 €
899-22-184 pcs Freewheel 17 theet 33,97 €
899-22-185 pcs Freewheel 19 theet 33,97 €
899-22-186 pcs Layshaft wheel 20 theet 26,36 €
899-22-187 pcs Layshaft wheel 21 theet 26,36 €
899-22-188 pcs Freewheel 18 theet 33,97 €
899-22-190 pcs Shifting device 13,48 €
899-22-199 pcs Screw 2,82 €
899-22-241 pcs Selector fork 8,75 €
899-22-251 pcs Shifting device 13,58 €
899-22-260 pcs Cable of case 5,24 €
899-22-275 pcs Pin 4 0,72 €
899-22-276 pcs Ring 17,60 €
899-22-277 pcs Gear 48,52 €
899-22-278 pcs Freewheel 18 theet 33,97 €
899-22-280 pcs Control cables 5,50 €
899-22-284 pcs Freewheel 17 theet 33,97 €
899-22-285 pcs Freewheel 19 theet 33,97 €
899-22-288 pcs Freewheel 18 theet 33,97 €
899-22-294 pcs Lever 5,25 €
899-22-295 pcs Screw 2,26 €
899-22-296 pcs Ratchet wheel 7,01 €
899-22-297 pcs Catch 4,21 €



899-22-298 pcs Spring 1,2 2,22 €
899-28-015 pcs Clutch releasing rod 2,42 €
899-28-030 pcs Hub of clutch compl. 60,83 €
899-28-045 pcs Retainer of clutch plates compl. 94,83 €
899-28-046 pcs Retainer of clutch plates 78,15 €
899-31-511 pcs Screw 2,68 €
899-31-573 pcs Screw 5,50 €
899-31-575 pcs Holder 3,40 €
899-31-585 pcs Holder 70,67 €
899-31-586 pcs Holder 74,01 €
899-32-523 pcs Pin 6,85 €
899-32-524 pcs Spacer 103,36 €
899-32-525 pcs Bush 2,98 €
899-35-511 pcs Screw M10x80 0,53 €
899-36-511 pcs Spacer 1,64 €
899-41-115 pcs Holder 0,88 €
899-41-116 pcs Lock 1,44 €
899-41-126 pcs Bracket of spring 4,48 €
899-41-128 pcs Spacer 2,22 €
899-41-129 pcs Bracket of damper 24,29 €
899-41-136 pcs Spacer 9,83 €
899-41-137 pcs Bush 1,55 €
899-41-138 pcs Bush 9,88 €
899-41-139 pcs Bolt 5,41 €
899-46-515 pcs Elbow of cable 0,88 €
899-56-021 pcs Shield of wheel 13,40 €
899-56-100 pcs Rear wheel  22“  Morad 174,68 €


